
    Just the Facts 
 Dwight-Englewood Lower School                                                                       SEPTEMBER 21, 2018 

 

 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

 

22  Saturday  4th Annual Kraut’s Running of the Bulldogs – 10:00 a.m. – see flyer 

 

24  Monday  Band begins 3:20 p.m. – 4:15 p.m. 

 

26  Wednesday  String Ensemble begins 3:20 p.m. – 4:20 p.m. 

   Chorus begins 3:20 p.m. – 4:05 p.m. 

UPCOMING 

 

Mon. October 1  Fifth Grade Field Trip – Metropolitan Opera 

 

Thurs. October 4 Specials Back to School Night – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Fri. October 5  Preschool 3 parent forum in Hulst House at 8:30 a.m. 

 

Mon. October 8  Preschool 4 parent forum in Drapkin Hall Library at 8:30 a.m. 

 

Tues. October 9  Kindergarten parent forum in Drapkin Hall Library at 8:30 a.m. 

 

Thurs. October 11 First Grade parent forum in Hulst House at 8:30 a.m. 

 

Mon. October 15 Second Grade parent forum in Hulst House at 8:30 a.m. 

 

Tues. October 16 Third Grade parent forum in Hulst House at 8:30 a.m. 

 

Thurs. October 18  Fourth Grade parent forum in Hulst House at 8:30 a.m. 

 

Fri. October 19  Fifth Grade parent forum in Hulst House at 8:30 a.m.  

 

 
SAVE THE DATE – PHOTO DAY   
Photo Day is schedule for Friday, October 12, 2018.  More information to follow in coming weeks. 
 



4th Annual
Kraut’s Running 
of the Bulldogs
Saturday, September 22, 2018 10:00 AM
Run the 5K or enjoy the Fun Run around the D-E campus. Bring your fellow students, 
alumni, friends, and family to this special annual event held in memory of former faculty 
member and coach Jerald Krauthamer. 
Visit www.d-e.org/alumni to register.  
$20 plus a small registration fee per participant.  
Questions? Email Director of Alumni, Maria Sanchez Gardner ’78 at sanchm@d-e.org.

Must register by Thursday, September 13 to receive a shirt.

Funds raised will benefit the Kraut Fund, a quasi endowment that will exist in perpetuity at D-E.




